

NAIOP CHICAGO 2025 PROGRAM SPONSORSHIPS

2025 BENEFITS	LEADERSHIP CIRCLE \$10,000	GOLD \$6,500	SILVER <i>\$3,500</i>
Listing on NAIOP Chicago Monthly Meeting/Webinar Materials	PROMINENT Listing	YES	On Website Only
Recognition at Monthly Meetings/Webinars	Logo Displayed and Verbally Recognized	Logo Displayed and Verbally Recognized	Logo Displayed
Complimentary Tickets to Annual Golf Outing	2 Tickets (\$1,250 value)		
Complimentary Tickets to Monthly Meetings/Webinars	2 Tickets (\$880 value)	1 Ticket (\$440 value)	
Company listing & link on NAIOP Chicago website	YES (Includes company logo)	YES	YES
Sponsor Badges at NAIOP Chicago monthly meetings	YES		
E-Mail Announcing 2025 Sponsors	YES	YES	YES
First opportunity to Sponsor Summer Events	Sponsorship and Company Listing Included	YES	

NAIOP CHICAGO

2025 PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT

Company Nan	ne:
	(as it should appear on all printed materials)
Contact:	
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	
Corporate We	bsite Address:
	(to be used on the NAIOP Chicago website)
Sponsorship L	evel:
	☐ LEADERSHIP CIRCLE (\$10,000)
	□ GOLD (\$6,500)
	☐ SILVER (\$3,500)
Payment:	☐ Check made payable to NAIOP Chicago, FEIN #364065314 Mail payment to: NAIOP Chicago, 1700 W. Irving Park Road, Suite 208, Chicago, IL 60613
	☐ Charge my: ☐ VISA ☐ MASTERCARD ☐ AMERICAN EXPRESS
	Account Number:
	Expiration Date:Security Code:
	Signature:

PLEASE NOTE:

Payments for 2025 sponsorships may be paid in either 2024 or 2025, but should be made by February 14, 2025, unless other arrangements are made. Please send a completed form to info@naiopchicago.org.

